O
P
T
IC
A
L
 E
T

Upload/download config FTP, TFTP
In-band mgmt via a unique VLAN is supported on any front port
ORDERING INFORMATION
Base Units
MSP-CES-CH-TCXO Chassis w/stratum 3 holdover oscillator
MSP-CES-CH-OCXO Chassis w/stratum 3E holdover oscillator
Slot 3 Plug-in Interfaces
MSP-CES-1GE-12P 4 SFP plus 8 RJ45 port slot 3 Gig-E
switch module
MSP-CES-10G-14P 2 XFP plus 4 SFP plus 8 Rj45 10Gig-E
switch module
Slot 1 and 2 Plug-in Interfaces
MSP-CES-1OC3 OC-3 Interface Module
MSP-CES-4T1 4xT1 Interface Module
Power Supplies
MSP-CES-PWS-AC AC Power Supply Module
MSP-CES-PWS-DC DC Power Supply Module
Security